CC060115-02.3

BID AWARD SUMMARY

LETTING DATE: May 26, 2015

PROJECT: Odor Control Chemical for Lift Stations, Water Reclamation Division

RECOMMENDATION: Award Total Bid in the amount of $29,900.00 to
Hawkins Inc. at the June 1, 2015 Council Meeting.

BIDDERS’ SUMMARY

CONTRACTORS UNIT PRICE TOTAL BID
Hawkins Inc. $2.99 $29,900.00
ChemTreat Inc. $7.61 $76,100.00
Univar USA Inc. No bid

City staff recommends awarding to Hawkins Inc. based on unit pricing of $2.99 per unit with the following
appropriation. Quantity is approximate for 2015-2016 and will be adjusted based on budgeted amounts and quantities
needed.

ADVERTISING AUTHORITY APPROPRIATION DATA
Water Water
FUNDING SOURCE Reclamation FUNDING SOURCE Reclamation
COST CENTER 7071 COST CENTER 7071
LINE ITEM 4264 LINE ITEM 4264
FUND 0604 FUNDING CENTER 0604
ESTIMATED COST: $32,000.00 BID AMOUNT $29,900.00

Project Manager: Dave Van Cleave Date: 5/28/15




	BIDDERS’ SUMMARY
	Water Reclamation
	Water Reclamation

